STMicroelectronics - STR731FV2T6 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

te
rr
u
p
t
C
ap
ab
ili
ty
O
D
P
P
1 A1 1 P0.0/OCMPB2 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 0.0 TIM2: output compare B output
2 B2 2 P0.1/OCMPA2 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 0.1 TIM2: output compare A output
3 C2 3 P0.2/ICAPA2 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 0.2 TIM2: input capture A input
4 C3 4 P0.3/ICAPB2 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 0.3 TIM2: input capture B input
5 D1 VSS S Ground
6 D2 VDD S Supply voltage (5 V)
7 B1 5 P0.4/OCMPA5 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 0.4 TIM5: output compare A output
8 C1 6 P0.5/OCMPB5 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 0.5 TIM5: output compare B output
9 D3 7 P0.6/ICAPA5 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 0.6 TIM5: input capture A input
10 D4 P0.7/ICAPB5 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 0.7 TIM5: input capture B input
11 E1 P0.8/OCMPA6 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 0.8 TIM6: output compare A output
12 E2 P0.9/OCMPB6 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 0.9 TIM6: output compare B output
13 E3 P0.10/OCMPA7 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 0.10 TIM7: output compare A output
14 E4
P0.11/OCMPB
7
I/O TT 2mA X X Port 0.11 TIM7: output compare B output
15 F1 8 VDD S Supply voltage (5 V)
16 G1 9 VSS S Ground
17 E5 10 P0.12/ICAPA3 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 0.12 TIM3: input capture A input
18 F2 11 P0.13/ICAPB3 I/O TT 2mA X X Port 0.13 TIM3: input capture B input
Block diagram STR73xFxx
20/52
3.3 Memory mapping
Figure 5 shows the various memory configurations of the STR73xF system. The system